Section 1 - Bureau of Records Complete

assigned the full Commission decides the case.

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)

Docket No. <u>041426-TC</u> Date Docketed: <u>12/23/2004</u> Title: Compliance investigation of Lane Jones for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Company: Lane Jones

Official Filing	Datas					vmimatio										
Official Filing Last Day to Susp					E	xpiratio	n:									
Referred to:	, cirar					CCA	(CMP)	ECR	EXE	FL	ı	GCL	MMS		RCA	SCR
("()" indicates	OPR)				Ì		X	LCIN	LAL	T		X	T 11113			JCK
Section 2 - OPR		tes a	and ret	urns to	CCA in	10 workd							Schedu1	e		
Program Module							SCHEDULE	IS AN I	NTERNAL	PLANN				_		
							E AND SUE									
		Staf	f Assi	gnments	FOR UP	DATES CO	NTACT THE	RECORDS	S SECTIO	ON: (85	0) 41.	3-6770)			
														Dura	Datas	
						0 Current CASR revision level									Dates	
OPR Staff						Current	CASR re	vision l	evel				Prev	rious	Cur	rent
					1.										T	
					- 2.										+	
				*****	3.				************				+		 	
				W	4.	***		***************************************	~				1		1	
					5.											
					6.											
					7.											
Staff Counsel					8.											
					9.											
OCD -					10.								+		 	
OCRs					$\begin{vmatrix} 11. \\ 12. \end{vmatrix}$								+		┼	
				-	13.	***************************************							+			
					14.										 	
					15.											
					16.											
					17.								-			
					18. 19.											
					20.											
					21.											
					22.							-			 	
					24.											
					25.											
					²⁶								-			
					27. 28.								 		 	
					29.											
Recommended assi			heari	ng	30.				100							
and/or deciding	this c	ase:			31.											
Full Commission	C.		cion D	lour.	32. 33.								-		├──	
Hearing	CI	taff	SION Pa	ane i	34.							_	+		 	
near mg				_	35.											
Date filed with	CCA:				36.											
				-	37.											
Initials OPR					38.								-		 	
Staff (Counse		-		39. 40.										 	
Section 3 - Chai	rman Co	omple	tes			signment	s are as	follows	:							
		-				- · g										
- Hearin	g Offic	cer(s)	-			Prehearing Officer							DOCI	JMENT	NO.
Commissioners Hrg				Staff	Commissioners						ADM	Door	MAITINE	no.		
Exam																
ALL BZ DS	BD	DV	ED					BZ	DS	BD	DV	ED		126	80-2	5
Where panels ar	e assi	gned	the se	nior Co	mmission	er is Pa	nel Chair	man:		•				AAINEW	OFF FALLS PROSE	7
the identical p	anel d	ecide	s the	case.					Appl	roved:					The state of the s	Market Street
Where one Commi	ssione	r, a	Hearin	g Exami	ner or a	Staff M	ember is		Date							

* COMPLETED EVENTS

Section 1 - Bureau of Records Completes

Docket No. <u>041426-TC</u> Date Docketed: <u>12/23/2004</u> Title: Compliance investigation of Lane Jones for apparent violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;

Company: Lane Jones

Telecommunications Companies.

Official Filing	Date:		i	Expiration	n:										
	pend:						-								
Referred to:				CCA	(CMP)	ECR	FLI	L	GCL	MMS	PIF	R	CA	SCR	
("()" indicates					Х	T			Х		T	T			
	Completes and retu	irns to									Schedu1	e			
Program Module	A18(a)	WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.													
				TENTATIVI PDATES CO					(850)	112_6770	2				
	Staff Assig	nments	TOK OF	DATES COL	TIACI III	IL KLCO	NDS SECT	IION.	(830)	, 13-0//(,				
												Due I	Dates		
OPR Staff	P Isler		0	O Current CASR revision level									Previous Curr		
			1.	Staff Re	commenda	ation					NC	NE	02/	17/2005	
	101		2.	Agenda							NC	NE	03/0	01/2005	
			3.	PAA Orde	r - Com	oliance	Invest	igat	ion		NC	NE	03/2	21/2005	
			4.												
			5.	-			***************************************								
			6.												
Staff Counsel	D. Bookstto Cook		7.												
Starr Counser	D Rockette-Gray		8. 9.					-							
			10.	-							+		 		
OCRs			11.												
			12.												
			13.												
			14.												
			15. 16.												
			17.												
			18.												
			$\frac{19}{20}$.	-					-		+		├		
			21.								1		 		
			22.												
			23.												
			24. 25.								-		 		
			26.												
			27.												
			28. 29.								-				
Recommended ass	ignments for hearing	ng	30.												
and/or deciding	this case:		31.												
		_	32.	-			***************************************			***			<u> </u>		
22 2	X Commission Pa	nel	33.	-							_				
Hearing	Staff		34.	-							-		-		
Date filed with	CCA: 01/05/2005		36.	-			-				-		 		
			37.												
Initials OPR	C 7		38.										-		
Staff	Counsel		39. 40.				Name and the state of the state				-				
Section 3 - Cha	irman Completes			ssignment	s are a	s follo	ws:								
	ng Officer(s)		,					ehear	ing Of	ficer					
	ssioners	Hrg Exam	Staff						ioners		ADM				

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman:

the identical panel decides the case.

BD

DV

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

ED

Approved: Date:

BD

DV

DS

X

BZ

01/05/2005

ED

DS

ALL

BZ

Section 1 - Bureau of Records Completes

Docket No. 041426-TC Date Docketed: 12/23/2004 Title: Compliance investigation of Lane Jones for apparent violation

of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees;

Telecommunications Companies.

Company: Lane Jones

Official Filing Last Day to Susp	Date: pend:	_		Expiratio	on:							
Referred to:				CCA	(CMP)	ECR	FLL	GCL	MMS	PIF	RCA	SCR
("()" indicates					X			X				
Section 2 - OPR	Completes and	returns to	CCA in	10 work	days.				Time S	chedule		
Program Module	A18(a)						NTERNAL F		DOCUMEN	T		
	Staff As	<u>signments</u>) REVISION S SECTION		413-6770	Di	ue Date	ne.
00D C+-66	D T-1			7.								
OPR Staff	P Isler			Curren	Previou	is (Current					
			1.	Staff R	ecommenda	tion				02/17/20	05 03	3/24/2005
		_	2.	Agenda	COMMETTA	ic ion				03/01/20		1/05/2005
			3.		er - Comm	liance	Investiga	tion		03/21/20	_	1/25/2005
			4.	1701 01 01	ci comp	riunce .	investiga	CTOIL		03/22/20	0, 0	1/23/2003
			5.									
			6.								_	
			7.							 		
Staff Counsel	D Rockette-Gra		8.					-			_	
Jean Counser	D ROCKETTE GIA		9.	-							_	
			10.								+	
OCRs			11.									
			12.									
			13.									
			14.									
			_ 15.									
			_ 16.								_	
			17.								-	
			18. 19.								-	
	 		20.									
			21.									
			_ 22.									
			_ 23.									
			24. 25.								-	
			26.					_				
			27.									
			28.									
n 1 1		•	29.									
Recommended ass		aring	30.								-	
and/or deciding	this case:		31.	-				_			-	
Full Commission	X Commission	Panel	33.								-	
Hearing	Staff	unc	34.							†		1
y	_		35.									-
Date filed with	CCA: 02/23/2005	5	36.									
	N=4.400 (270)		37.									
Initials OPR			38.									
Staff	Counsel		39.									
Continu 2 Cl	:		40.			. C. 77						
Section 3 - Cha	irman Completes		P	ssignmen	ts are as	5 TOILOW:	s:					
- Hearin	ng Officer(s)						Prehe	aring Of	ficer			
	ssioners	Hra	Staff					ssioners		ADM		

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: the identical panel decides the case.

Exam

BD

DV

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

ED

Approved: Date:

BD

DV

DS X

ΒZ

DS

ΒZ

ALL

Section 1 - Bureau of Records Complete:

Docket No. $\underline{041426\text{-}TC}$ Date Docketed: $\underline{12/23/2004}$ Title: Compliance investigation of Lane Jones for apparent violation

of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

Company: Lane Jones

Official Filing Last Day to Sus						Expirat	ion: _							
Referred to:						CCA	(CMP)	ECR	FLL	GCL	MMS	PIF	RCA	SCR
("()" indicates	OPR)						X		T	T X	11113	- ' ' '		7
Section 2 - OPR	Comple	tes a	nd ret	urns to	CCA in	10 wor	kdays.		<u> </u>		Time	Schedule		
<u>Program Module</u>	A18(a))					SCHEDULE				NG DOCUM	ENT		
							IVE AND SU CONTACT TH) 412 67	70		
		Staff	ASSIG	nments	7 OK O	DAILS	-ONTACT II	IL KLCOKD	J JECIL	UN. (830	7 413-07	70		
								E	ue Date	S				
OPR Staff	P Isle	er			2	Curre	nt CASR r	Previo	us Cı	urrent				
					1.		Recommend	03/24/20		04/21/2005				
			-		- 2. 3.	Agenda	der - Com	04/05/20		05/03/2005 05/23/2005				
					4.	FAA UI	der - Com	priance 1	nvestig	ation		04/25/20	JUS US/	23/2005
					5.									
					6.									
					7.									
Staff Counsel	D Rock	ette-	Gray		_ 8. 9.	1								
					10.									
<u>OCRs</u>					11.	3-2-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3-3				-				
					12.									
					_ 13.									
					14. 15.	.1								
					16.									
					17. 18.								_	
					19.	·								
					20. 21.							_		_
					22.									
					23.									
					24. 25.									
					26.									
			_	_	27. 28.			_					_	_
					29.									
Recommended ass			heari	ng	30.									
and/or deciding	this c	ase:			31.									
Full Commission	<u>X</u> C	ommiss	sion Pa	ınel	33.									
Hearing	S	taff		-	34.								$\overline{}$	
Date filed with	CCA : 0	3 /22 /	2005		35. 36.								_	
bace Trica with	cen: <u>o</u>	<i>5/ = -/ .</i>	2003		37.									
Initials OPR	c				38.									
Starr	Counse				39. 40.								_	
Section 3 - Cha	irman C	omple	t <u>es</u>			ssignme	nts are a	s follows	5:					
W	occ:	·							D l		066:			
- Hearin	ssioner			U	Staff	\neg				earing issione	Officer	ADM		
Commi	ss roner	<u> </u>		Hrg Exam	Staff				Comm		.1.2	ADM		
ALL BZ DS	BD	DV	ED					BZ	DS	BD	DV ED			
X						╛.			Х					
Where panels a the identical					mmıssio	ner 1s	ranei Cha	ırman:	Anr	roved.	13131	Ans		

PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03)

Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

* COMPLETED EVENTS

Approved:

Date:

Dorothy Menasco

ORIGINAL

From:

Paula Isler

Sent:

Thursday, March 17, 2005 9:29 AM

To:

Dorothy Menasco Ray Kennedy

Cc: Subject:

RE: TH021 - Lane Jones; PATS Cert No. 8517

Please document in Docket 041426. Thanks.

----Original Message-----

From: Ray Kennedy

Sent: Wednesday, March 16, 2005 11:13 AM

To: Dorothy Menasco

Cc: Paula Isler

Subject: RE: TH021 - Lane Jones; PATS Cert No. 8517

Paula is out today, but will be in tomorrow. This probably will impact her docket, but I will let Paula provide

the answer.

----Original Message-----

From: Dorothy Menasco

Sent: Wednesday, March 16, 2005 11:08 AM

To: Ray Kennedy Cc: Paula Isler

Subject: FW: TH021 - Lane Jones; PATS Cert No. 8517

Hi Ray,

Sorry, I should have cc:'d you on this as well.

----Original Message----

From: Dorothy Menasco

Sent: Wednesday, March 16, 2005 11:05 AM

To: Paula Isler

Subject: TH021 - Lane Jones; PATS Cert No. 8517

Hi Paula,

We have received an MCD update form from the above-mentioned company, with an attached death certificate. It advises there is no business, as it never got off the ground. We have an open compliance docket (041426). Should the update form be entered in the compliance docket or the undocketed matters? I am putting it in undocketed until/unless I hear otherwise from you. Thanks!

Dorothy

DOCUMENT NO.

Matilda Sanders

Andrea Cowart

Sent:

Friday, May 20, 2005 11:13 AM CCA - Orders / Notices; Jason Rojas Order / Notice Submitted To:

Subject:

From:

Date and Time:

5/20/2005 11:12:00 AM

Docket Number: Filename / Path:

041426-TC

041426paa.jpr.doc

PAA Order Cancelling Pay Telephone Certificate on the Commission's Own Motion

Matilda Sanders

Andrea Cowart

From: Sent:

Wednesday, June 15, 2005 4:07 PM

To:

CCA - Orders / Notices; Jason Rojas

Order / Notice Submitted Subject:

Date and Time: **Docket Number:** 6/15/2005 4:06:00 PM

Filename / Path:

041426-TC 041426co.jpr.doc

CONSUMMATING ORDER

0646 - CO